Herts YA Road Relays - Sunday, 9 September, Minet Country Park, Hayes

Place No

Name

Under 11 Boys 1 lap of 1500m

1
2
3
4

484 O'Brien

486 Cinnamond

489 Shiret
488 Cobb

Gerry
Elby
Frederick
Jack

Under 11 Girls 1 lap of 1500m

1

2
3
4
5

490 Groom
478 Trotman
480 Crowder
491 Kent
479 Basit

Mia
Hannah
Rachel
Scarlett
Yasmain

Club

SBH
SBH
SBH
SBH

Bar
WatH
WatH
Bar
WatH

Under 13 Boys 2 laps approx 3000m

1

2

3

4

50 Fernandez

Dee
Harper

242 Groom

Runchman

Kent

75 Breen
Gale

Catchpole

245 Castang
Castang
Castang

Incomplete teams

48 Shiret
Fulton

Nathan
Elliot
Jamie

George
Joseph
Rufus

Elliot
William
Remi

Woody
Max
Alfie

Adam
Tom

SBH

Bar

HPx

Bar

SBH

Under 13 Girls 2 laps approx 3000m

1

2

13 Corner
Cohen
Hurley

266 Ham

Woodruff
Emmanuel

Incomplete teams

16 Lythgoe

21 Hammington

Russell

Karley
Ella
Jessica

Flo
Leyla
Georgie

Maddie

Ella-Joy
Emily

SBH

Bar

WatH

Har

Under 15 Boys 2 laps approx 3000m

93 Stibbs
Griffiths
Schott

Will
Charlie
J?

SBH

Time

time

5.40
5.44
5.53
6.22

5.56
6.00
6.08
6.11
7.22

10.51
11.59
11.13

13.14
12.21

12.56
12.11
12.40

12.40
13.30
13.04

12.21
12.03

13.17
13.09
13.08

14.10

15.50
14.43

in query

13.26
16.33

11.24
11.40

34.03

36.00

37.47

39.14

39.29

44.43

33.48



267 Cunningham Mark Bar
Formby Oliver
Butler Tom

Under 15 Girls 2 laps approx 3000m

82 Langford Lianne SBH
Whiteman Emma
Hurley Rebecca
190 Bonser Maddie HPx
Chambers  Georgia
Breen Erin

Under 17 Men 2 laps approx 3000m

183 Thorpe Adam SBH
Redwood Joe
Griffith S?

268 Pettipher George HPx
Cooper Aaron
Doyle Nicolas

184 Clifford Josh SBH
Southcott James
Altman A?

Under 17 Women 2 laps approx 3000m
169 Parry Lizzie HPx
Stasall-Seiler Florence
Ruane Emily

11.50
11.11
10.53

15.34
13.17

12.47
15.40
14.01

9.45
10.27

10.48
10.19
10.11

10.26
10.50
10.56

12.20
13.06

33.54

40.16

42.28

29.37

31.18

32.12

36.49



